
WINFIELD ARENA

LIST OF ICE TIMES TO RENT

9830 Bottom Wood Lake Road

Lake Country, BC 

Date Start Finish

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 8:15 PM 9:15 PM

Thursday, March 26, 2026 8:30 PM 9:30 PM

Friday, March 27, 2026 8:45 PM 9:45 PM

Saturday, March 28, 2026 7:00 AM 8:00 AM

Sunday, March 29, 2026 7:30 AM 8:30 AM

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 8:30 PM 9:30 PM

9:45 PM 10:45 PM

Thursday, April 02, 2026 7:15 PM 8:15 PM

Saturday, April 04, 2026 8:15 PM 9:15 PM

9:30 PM 10:30 PM

Sunday, April 05, 2026 7:30 AM 8:30 AM

3:15 PM 4:15 PM

4:30 PM 5:30 PM

5:45 PM 6:45 PM

Next Ice Availabilities will be released next Tuesday, Feb 23, 2026

Legend: 

Blue = PM ice times 

Orange = 1.25 hr or 1.5 hr 
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